

RICO60

AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -20%	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	

TO: FRIST CAPITAL

Vehicle No : SKW 7093 J

Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL

DATE: 19/8/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,050.00	\$ bt 1,050.00
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 198.00	\$ net 198.00
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 50.00	\$ net 50.00
4	TAILGATE BADGE	1	\$ 60.50	\$ net 60.50
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM(VEZEL)	1	\$ 89.00	\$ net 89.00
6	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH 225.90	1	\$ 547.40	\$ net 547.40
7	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 89.00	\$ X net 178.00
8	TAILGATE OPENER SWICTH	1	\$ 217.90	\$ X net 217.90
9	TAILGATE LAMP @ 321 each 642	2	\$ 376.90	\$ net 753.80
10	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$ 25.00	\$ X net 50.00
11	TAILGATE INNER TRIM 285	1	\$ 477.60	\$ net 477.60
12	TAILGATE POCKER HANDLE	1	\$ 98.60	\$ X net 98.60
13	TAILGATE INNER LOCK 174.90	1	\$ 665.00	\$ bt 665.00
14	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 46.00	\$ X net 46.00
15	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 189	1	\$ 298.40	\$ net 298.40
16	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR	1	\$ 317.90	\$ net 317.90
17	TAILGATE HINGE	2	\$ 109.00	\$ X net 218.00
18	TAILGATE DAMPER	2	\$ 278.90	\$ X net 557.80
19	TAIL LAMP @ 421 each 842	2	\$ 582.40	\$ net 1,164.80
20	TAIL LAMP PANEL	2	\$ 97.50	\$ X net 195.00
21	REAR BUMPER 508	1	\$ 598.50	\$ net 598.50
22	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 90	2	\$ 45 120.00	\$ net 240.00
23	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH @ 195 each 390	2	\$ 255.50	\$ net 511.00
24	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 240	2	\$ 120 177.90	\$ net 355.80
25	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 254	1	\$ 358.20	\$ net 358.20
26	END PANEL 415.60	1	\$ 511.90	\$ bt 511.90

	END PANEL TOP TRIM	146.30	1	\$	288.70	\$ do 288.70
28	END PANEL SUPPORT BAR		1	\$	548.00	\$ X 548.00
29	REAR ALARM BUZZER	145	1	\$	321.10	\$ an 321.10
30	REAR FLOOR PANEL		1	\$	896.50	\$ by 896.50
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	306	1	\$	376.50	\$ de 376.50
32	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL SPONGE	285	2	\$	411.10	\$ de 822.20
33	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	344.20 L H do - R H X	2	\$	470.00	\$ 940.00
34	REAR FENDER INNER TOP TRIM		2	\$	321.50	\$ X 643.00
35	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD		2	\$	198.70	\$ fu 397.40
36	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH	278 each 356	2	\$	255.90	\$ fu 511.80
37	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER		1	\$	658.00	\$ X 658.00
38	REAR EXHAUST CENTER PIPE		1	\$	954.00	\$ X 954.00
39	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING		2	\$	50.00	\$ X 100.00
40	REAR EXHAUST GASKET		1	\$	45.00	\$ X 45.00
41	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE		1	\$	217.00	\$ X 217.00

8580.30 Subtotal : \$ 17,528.30

6864.24 Less 20% \$ 3,505.66

Parts Total : \$ 14,022.64

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 7 60 80.00
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 5 60.00
3	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
4	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ X 80.00
5	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
6	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
7	END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
8	END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 20. 30.00
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ X 80.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20. 50.00
11	REAR FENDER INNER TOP TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ X 50.00
12	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20. 40.00
13	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20. 40.00
14	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 200 an 450.00
15	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ an X 650.00
			450.	\$ 1,820.00

LABOUR (REAR)

	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	700. \$ 1,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	800 \$ 1,600.00

PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 30	150.00
APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 30	150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120	150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL TAIL GATE MECHANISM AND PART	\$ 60	150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BOTH DOOR PARTS	\$ Xnn	300.00
REMOVE INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE CAMARA	\$ 30	200.00
REMOVE INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 30	200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, TRIM AND INTERIOR	\$ 60	400.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST	\$ Xnn	150.00
TO CHECK AND RESET SYSTEM FAULT AND FUCTION	\$ Xnn	600.00
TO JACK AND REALIGHT REAR CHASSIS FRAME MEMBER	\$ 200	600.00
		1860
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 6,450.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 15,842.64
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 6,450.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 22,292.64

APPROVED DETAILS
 NO. OF WORKING DAYS
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
 SURVEYED BY
 CONTACT NUMBER
 FAX NUMBER

Tanphir 97415711
 WP' 20/8/21 345pm
 To check of report on consistency
 L/S Resurvey after repair
 To check part price
 Tanphir @ Kuantan m
 7 days

6864.24
 450
 1860

9174.24
 L/S \$ 7300
 # 7 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

 Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: